
$499,900

307 W DUE WEST AVE, MADISON, TN, US,
37115
https://thecottagerealty.com

Discover this exquisitely renovated 4/BR 3/BA home, this is truly
a unique property nestled on a flat acre creates endless
possibilities to enjoy the secluded backyard. The open floorplan
effortlessly melds style and functionality. The kitchen features
stainless steel appliances and quartz countertops. Renovated
basement with a seperate entrance, perfect space as an In-law or
[…]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2513 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions

Bedroom 1 12x10

Bedroom 2 12x10

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4 13x13

Bonus Room 13x20

Dining Room 12x14

Kitchen

Living Room 20x18

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished Exterior material: Brick

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Gas, Wall/Window Unit(s)

Utilities: Water Available Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Living Room, Storage


